CHARLES AZNAVOU R iSYLVA KftPLMOM
JANIS JOPLIN (PBRIFOLEOUA

AVRIL LAVIGNE (SYLVAKaPLANOVa]
CYPRESS HILL (SIRKASLAHOIOVSKA3
ALPHAVILLE (MAREK DOBES]

KODALINE LWKAX ZAKIVAil
JOHN BUSH (NIKOLASKROFTAI

HALESTORM
CROWN THE EMPIRE
BASTI LLE (BARBORA TURKOVA]

HELLOWEEN
(SYLVA KAPLANOVA, MALLIC MSES, KATERINA HEJCOVAI

NOTHING BUT THIEVES
PROPADAK

JAZZ & BLUES

RECENZE

LIVE

ZIVE

RECENZE CZ
WOTAZNIK

SCARS OF THE INSAN
EUFORY

12-15

18-21
22-23
24-25

30-31

32-33

39
40-41



LISTOPAD 2018 /| ROCNIK XXIX [ 11/415

90 K¢/ SR 3,29 €

PADESAT LET ODCHODU A NAVRATU

ROZHOVORY MONKEY BUSINESS ' MARTAJANDOVA « MIRO ZBIRKA
WOTAZNIK « SCARS OF THE INSANE ' EUFORY +« BORIS CARLOFF « ADAM DURICA
ALPHAVILLE +« HELLOWEEN ¢ JOHN BUSH

OSTATNIi DANIEL LANDA « JANIS JOPLIN + CHARLES AZNAVOUR
CYPRESS HILL + BEYONCE +« ADELE +« KODALINE « ANTHRAX

SHANIA TWAIN * PAUL MCCARTNEY * THE CARS * SLASH



ROCK & TOP CZ

DANIEL LAN DA (MILAN MENCIK]
MIRO ZBIRKA VLLNNIO
MARTAJAN DOVA (ZDENEK HEJOUK!
TRI SESTRY Mi STRAUB
OLYMPIC MIKOLASKROFTW

MON KEY BUSINESS MfflliA JABLANOVSKA)
ELAN WIIAIENCto

ADAM DURICA iZiBoKOVA]
BORIS CARLOFF (GABWELASTASOVA]
EUFORY

RECENZE CZ

ZIVE

LIVE

RECENZE

JAZZ & BLUES
PROPADAK

NOTHING BUT THIEVES

ALPHAVILLE N <<DOBES|

CYPRESS HILL [SARKABLAHOIfiflVSKfo
AVRIL LAVIGNE iSVLVa KAPLANOVA)
JANIS JOPLIN [PETRA POLAKOVA!
CHARLES AZNAVOUR CLUALLMWA)
ROCK & TOP

97 WWW.ROCKANDPOP.cz

96-90
89-88
87-86
85-84
83-82
81-80
79-76
75-72
71-70
68

25-24
23-22
21-18
16
15-12
11-6


http://WWW.ROCKANDPOP.cz

